Opsci, Inc.1001 Cypress Creek, Suite 401 Cedar Park, TX  512.335.9922 info@opsci.com www.opsci.com
20,000 lumen LED Strobe Light
The Appian strobe illuminator is a high power LED strobe light
designed to provide on and off retro illumination for toll road
applications for vehicle identification systems.  The strobe can
be synchronized with the frame rate of a camera or triggered by
serial command.
Considering that the unit can replace a 1000 Watt incandescent

optics
Opsci, Inc.1001 Cypress Creek, Suite 401 Cedar Park, TX  512.335.9922 info@opsci.com www.opsci.com
Ordering Information:
Each configuration has a total of 60 LEDs per unit.
30-1060-9N 100 lumen Luxeon Rebel white LED. Narrow beam is 9 degrees FWHM
30-1060-9M 100 lumen Luxeon Rebel white LED. Medium beam is 24 degrees FWHM
30-1060-9W 100 lumen Luxeon Rebel white LED. Wide beam is 50 degrees FWHM
30-1060-9NL No lens added.  Beamwidth is approximately 120 degrees
30-1060-IRD1N OSRAM “IR Dragon” 850nm IR LEDs. Narrow Beam 9 deg. FWHM
30-1060-IRD1M OSRAM “IR Dragon” 850nm IR LEDs. Medium Beam 24 deg. FWHM
FWHM = Full Width Half Maximum
Appian Datasheet Release 3.2
Opsci, Inc.1001 Cypress Creek, Suite 401 Cedar Park, TX  512.335.9922 info@opsci.com www.opsci.com
Optic used: Peak Lux at 20 feet (typical)